David Geffen School of Medicine
2025-2026 MS2 CLINICAL CALENDAR OF WEEKS (CLASS OF 2028)
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Important Dates

Intersession 1 (Mon. 9/22/25 — Fri. 10/3/25)

Vi %0019

Exams (4-week clerkships)

gl Xoig

Exams (4-week and 8-week clerkships)
Intersession 2 (Mon. 12/15/25 - Fri. 12/19/25)

Winter Break: Dec. 20, 2025 - Jan. 4, 2026

Spring Semester Begins: 1/5/2026

58

26-Oct |

1-Nov |

17 12-Jan 18-Jan ;_?
18 19-Jan | 25-Jan §
19 26-Jan 1-Feb g Exams (4-week clerkships)
20 2-Feb 8-Feb S ©
21 9-Feb 15-Feb g
22 16-Feb | 22-Feb §
23 23-Feb 1-Mar Exams (4 and 8-week clerkships
Intersession 3 (Mon. 3/2/26 — Fri. 3/6/26)

25 9-Mar | 15-Mar ©
26 16-Mar | 22-Mar g
27 23-Mar | 29-Mar §
28 30-Mar 5-Apr % Exams (4-week clerkships)
29 6-Apr 12-Apr > ©
30 13-Apr 19-Apr g
31 20-Apr | 26-Apr Q

3-May

Spring Break: May 2, 2026 — May 10, 2026
Intersession 4 (Mon. 5/11/26 — Fri. 5/15/26)
35 18-May | 24-May -
36 25-May | 31-May g
37 1-Jun 7-Jun E
38 8-Jun 14-Jun % Exams (4-week Clerkships) & CPX for ME& SU
39 15-dun | 21dun | = - CPX
40 22-Jun | 28-Jun g CPX
4 29-Jun 5-Jul &
42 6-Jul 12-Jul Exams (4 and 8-week clerkships
Intersession 5 (Mon. 7/13/26 - Fri. 7/17/26)

44 20-Jul 26-Jul -
45 27-Jul 2-Aug g
46 BAug | OAug | o
47 10-Aug 16-Aug g Exams (4-week Clerkships)
48 17-Aug | 23-Aug o -
49 24-Aug | 30-Aug g
50 31-Aug | 6-Sept 5
51 7-Sept | 13-Sept Exams (4 and 8-week clerkships)
52 14-Sept | 20-Sept Fall Semester Begins:
53 21-Sept | 27-Sept 9/14/2026
o eben ) 4% USMLE Prep / Clerkship Make-Up
56 12-Oct 18-Oct
57 19-Oct 25-Oct

Fall Break: October 24, 2026 — November 1, 2026)
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2-Nov |

8-Nov |

Discovery Prep (Mon. 11/2/26 — Fri. 11/6/26)

Note: Each institution recognizes different holidays. Do not assume any holidays. Contact the student coordinator of your
rotation regarding the holidays observed by the institution.



